
1/16 finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

1 8

194 FEDERICO VILLEGAS ARG

AUSJOSHUA MCLEAN215

FRATHOMAS JOUVE282

BELRUBEN GOMMERS241

ITAPIETRO BERTAGNOLI622

LATFILIPS KRISTS ROZITIS803

FRAALEXY DENILAULER606

FRAROMAIN ROBERT479

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

2 8

77 KAI SAKAKIBARA AUS

FRASIMBA DARNAND26

ITAMATTEO GRAZIAN172

RUSALEKSANDR KATYSHEV909

RUSMIKHAIL RAIUSHKIN933

LATHELVIJS BABRIS76

FRAIAN DEMONTROND379

CANGABY MALENFANT715

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

3 8

130 ARTHUR PILARD FRA

FRAROMAIN MAYET974

RUSEVGENY KLESHCHENKO155

BELPIETER LEROI310

FRALEO GAROYAN01

FRALEO LOUAPRE128

SUILORIS AEBERHARD799

MEXKEVIN MIRELES SUAZO998

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

4 8

29 JEREMY RENCUREL FRA

ARGGONZALO MOLINA595

GERLIAM WEBSTER227

SUIKEVIN SCHUNCK544

FRATHEO THOUIN017

CHIITALO WLADIMIR SOTO ARAYA990

NEDYNZE OEGEMA218

ITAMICHELE TOMIZIOLI284

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/16 finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

5 8

51 ANDREAS WOEHLK DEN

FRAROMAIN RACINE254

SUIUGO BALLERINI915

ITAROBERTO CRISTOFOLI133

FRATRISTAN FREULON126

SUIDAVID GRAF7

NEDJAY SCHIPPERS42

GERPHILIP SCHAUB997

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

8

3

8

8

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

6 8

6 KYLE EVANS GBR

GERLUIS BRETHAUER572

RSAMANQOBA MADIDA999

GERJULIAN SCHMIDT994

NEDJUSTIN KIMMANN243

SWEFILIP SVANBERG107

FRAALEXANDRE GAMET131

PORBRUNO CARDOSO680

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

7 8

313 NIEK KIMMANN NED

NZLMAYNARD PEEL169

AUSANTHONY DEAN44

GERTOBIAS MEYER983

GERJOACHIM HECKER739

BELYANNICK WOLF302

SUIRENAUD BLANC373

GERFABIAN SCHILL502

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

8

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

8 8

156 MATHIJS VERHOEVEN BEL

FRAAMIDOU MIR436

RUSPAVEL MALYSHENKOV145

SUINOAH BRESCHAN343

FRATIMOTHE FABRE640

BELWOUTER SEGERS15

ESPJUAN MIGUEL CRESPO BERMUDEZ257

GERJONAS BALLBACH147

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/16 finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

9 8

87 KYE WHYTE GBR

LATMIKUS STRAZDINS138

ITAMARTTI SCIORTINO206

GERMARCO J�CKEL400

ESPALEJANDRO ALCOJOR RAMOS326

NEDJOEY NAP216

FRATHEO CHAPELLE690

NEDTWAN VAN GENDT148

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

10 8

66 JAMES PALMER CAN

FRAMATHIS RAGOT RICHARD161

GERAXEL WEBSTER250

ITAGIACOMO GARGAGLIA608

RUSILIA BESKROVNYY932

ESPANGEL DANIEL SANCHEZ MILANO698

FRAOLIVIER BEGUE*999

HUNBENCE BUJAKI697

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

11 8

179 SIMON M. MARQUART SUI

NORTORE NAVRESTAD40

ITAGIACOMO FANTONI117

GERKAY STINDL303

CZEDOMINIK TOPINKA317

FRACLOVIS PETIT969

DENEMIL PAULSEN175

FRAVALENTIN DEUMIE157

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

12 8

4 JORIS HARMSEN NED

SUICEDRIC BUTTI149

FRATRISTAN TOURNEBIZE514

NEDMITCHEL SCHOTMAN959

COLCARLOS ALBERTO RAMIREZ YEPES278

BELELIAS VERBINNEN383

NEDSYTSE OEGEMA448

GERPHILIPP GRUHN967

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/16 finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

13 8

8 DAVE VAN DER BURG NED

LTUGABRIELIUS PABIJANSKAS772

LATKRISTENS KRIGERS996

NZLCOLE MCONIE281

FRAARNAUD CHAUVIN603

GBREDDIE MOORE521

BELRUNE DEBURCHGRAEVE300

FRAMATHIAS BOUDET134

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

14 8

32 SHANE ROSA AUS

FRAQUENTIN DEROM174

GBRTRE WHYTE78

FRAELLIOT VALLON132

AUSMATT KRASEVSKIS232

SUIGIL BRUNNER494

ITAMATTIA FURLAN74

ESPGUSTAVO ALCOJOR RAMOS643

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

8

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

15 8

122 ALEX TOUGAS CAN

AUSBRANDON TE HIKO247

FRAEDDY CLERTE815

BELNICK VANDEPUT221

FRAAXEL SURRUGUE109

NEDMARK LINK201

FRAHUGO DORVAL828

FRAROMAIN CATENACCI102

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

16 8

813 STEFAN HEIL GER

RUSBORIS PONOMAREV898

JPNYOSHITAKU NAGASAKO993

CHICRISTOBAL ANDRES PALOMINOS
ROD

252

FRADYLAN GOBERT012

AUSHAYDEN FLETCHER986

GEROLE SCHRUHL506

ARGMATIAS JESUS BRIZUELA992

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/8 finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

1 8

87 KYE WHYTE GBR

AUSANTHONY DEAN44

ARGFEDERICO VILLEGAS194

FRAEDDY CLERTE815

RUSBORIS PONOMAREV898

GERJULIAN SCHMIDT994

FRAAMIDOU MIR436

FRAELLIOT VALLON132

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

2 8

77 KAI SAKAKIBARA AUS

CANJAMES PALMER66

RUSPAVEL MALYSHENKOV145

JPNYOSHITAKU NAGASAKO993

AUSJOSHUA MCLEAN215

LATMIKUS STRAZDINS138

BELNICK VANDEPUT221

GERTOBIAS MEYER983

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

3 8

130 ARTHUR PILARD FRA

CHICRISTOBAL ANDRES PALOMINOS
ROD

252

SUISIMON M. MARQUART179

FRAMATHIS RAGOT RICHARD161

SUINOAH BRESCHAN343

FRATHOMAS JOUVE282

ITAMARTTI SCIORTINO206

FRASIMBA DARNAND26

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

4 8

974 ROMAIN MAYET FRA

FRAJEREMY RENCUREL29

NORTORE NAVRESTAD40

NEDJORIS HARMSEN4

BELRUBEN GOMMERS241

GERMARCO J�CKEL400

ITAMATTEO GRAZIAN172

GERAXEL WEBSTER250

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/8 finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

5 8

8 DAVE VAN DER BURG NED

SUICEDRIC BUTTI149

ARGGONZALO MOLINA595

RUSEVGENY KLESHCHENKO155

ITAGIACOMO FANTONI117

RUSALEKSANDR KATYSHEV909

ITAGIACOMO GARGAGLIA608

DENANDREAS WOEHLK51

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

6 8

6 KYLE EVANS GBR

LTUGABRIELIUS PABIJANSKAS772

FRATRISTAN TOURNEBIZE514

FRAROMAIN RACINE254

GERLIAM WEBSTER227

AUSSHANE ROSA32

BELPIETER LEROI310

GERKAY STINDL303

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

7 8

313 NIEK KIMMANN NED

NEDMITCHEL SCHOTMAN959

CANALEX TOUGAS122

LATKRISTENS KRIGERS996

GERLUIS BRETHAUER572

SUIKEVIN SCHUNCK544

FRAQUENTIN DEROM174

SUIUGO BALLERINI915

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

8 8

156 MATHIJS VERHOEVEN BEL

AUSBRANDON TE HIKO247

NZLCOLE MCONIE281

NZLMAYNARD PEEL169

RSAMANQOBA MADIDA999

GBRTRE WHYTE78

GERSTEFAN HEIL813

ITAROBERTO CRISTOFOLI133

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

Report printed: 21-04-2019 00:30 www.uec.ch Page 2/2



1/4 finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

1 8

87 KYE WHYTE GBR

NEDDAVE VAN DER BURG8

SUISIMON M. MARQUART179

NEDJORIS HARMSEN4

CANJAMES PALMER66

CANALEX TOUGAS122

NZLMAYNARD PEEL169

LTUGABRIELIUS PABIJANSKAS772

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

2 8

77 KAI SAKAKIBARA AUS

NORTORE NAVRESTAD40

GBRKYLE EVANS6

NEDMITCHEL SCHOTMAN959

CHICRISTOBAL ANDRES PALOMINOS
ROD

252

RUSEVGENY KLESHCHENKO155

FRAEDDY CLERTE815

NZLCOLE MCONIE281

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

3 8

313 NIEK KIMMANN NED

FRAARTHUR PILARD130

FRAJEREMY RENCUREL29

JPNYOSHITAKU NAGASAKO993

ARGFEDERICO VILLEGAS194

FRAROMAIN RACINE254

ARGGONZALO MOLINA595

AUSBRANDON TE HIKO247

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

4 8

974 ROMAIN MAYET FRA

BELMATHIJS VERHOEVEN156

RUSPAVEL MALYSHENKOV145

FRAMATHIS RAGOT RICHARD161

AUSANTHONY DEAN44

LATKRISTENS KRIGERS996

FRATRISTAN TOURNEBIZE514

SUICEDRIC BUTTI149

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

11 8

40 TORE NAVRESTAD NOR

SUISIMON M. MARQUART179

FRAARTHUR PILARD130

GBRKYE WHYTE87

RUSPAVEL MALYSHENKOV145

FRAROMAIN MAYET974

NEDMITCHEL SCHOTMAN959

JPNYOSHITAKU NAGASAKO993

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

12 8

8 DAVE VAN DER BURG NED

AUSKAI SAKAKIBARA77

NEDNIEK KIMMANN313

FRAMATHIS RAGOT RICHARD161

GBRKYLE EVANS6

FRAJEREMY RENCUREL29

NEDJORIS HARMSEN4

BELMATHIJS VERHOEVEN156

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

6 8

8 DAVE VAN DER BURG NED

NEDNIEK KIMMANN313

SUISIMON M. MARQUART179

FRAARTHUR PILARD130

GBRKYE WHYTE87

FRAMATHIS RAGOT RICHARD161

NORTORE NAVRESTAD40

AUSKAI SAKAKIBARA77

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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